Cityof

TYPE
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -

WW Gen Bus -

WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -

WW Gen Bus -
WW Gen Bus -

WW Gen Bus -

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

Walla
Walla

UBI #
604109556

604809753
604268575
604824475
604831148
604802680
604799056
604834021

604827824
604661855
604828357

604507228
604825162
604828858
604819243
602135311
604813564

Non-Res
Non-Res
Non-Res
Non-Res
Non-Res

Non-Res

Non-Res 604002257

604825004
604767297
604194756

Non-Res
Non-Res

Non-Res

604775679
604035794

Non-Res

Non-Res

Non-Res 604735796

604818906
604817473
604828904

604824069
604829566
604537619

604793933
604826865

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

NOVEMBER 2021
NAME DESCRIPTION
BRYANT HOUSE Short-term rental

CHURCHILL PARK PLAZA LLC
ECHOLANDS WINERY
GRANNYS TAMALES

HAIR BY GRETA

HALEIWA HOMES LLC
HEARING AND HEALING LLC
IN LOVE WITH THE PAST

MIDWEST BIOSCIENCE RE-
SEARCH PARK, LLC

Independent living facility man-
agement

Wine sales and production
Restaurant

Stylist

Long-term rental

Hearing aid sales & fitting
Antiques & collectibles

Professional Service Organiza-
tion.

MISSING LINK FABRICATION LLC Auto Fabrication.

RUSSELL, KARINA JEAN

3MX CONTRACTORS
BACCHUS & BARLEY, LLC
CAPSHAW LLC

COUNTRY GIRL CANTINALLC
INLAND CRANE INC.

KEVIN'S KLOWNS, LLC

MEADOWLARK VOICES

SONS OF LIBERTY
SONS OF STEFFAN

THE BELLWETHER GROUP LLC

THE BROTHERS ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION

TORRES DISTRIBUTING, LLC

VALENCIA'S QUALITY PAINT-
INGS LLC

ACUTE INSPECTION COMPANY

LLC
FLOWERS GLAMOUR STUDIO
FOCUS CLEANING SERVICE

KADEE MAE PROPERTIES, LLC

ROSYS CLEANING SERVICE

SHELLS GOT TO HAVE IT

SUPERIOR MOBILE TRUCK
WASH

THERESA Y BARILA, LLC

Stylist

Construction contractor
Tour services
Handyman

Caterer

Crane services
Entertainer

Humanitarian aid for artists in
refugee camps

Politically affiliated facilitator &
merchandise sales

Construction contractor

Consultant.

Construction contractor

Wholesale food distributor

Painting contractor

Home Inspector.
Beauty Salon.
Janitorial services

Long-term rental, real estate
investment

Janitorial services

Handmade crafts & jewelry

Mobile truck washing

Consultant.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA
PASCO

SPOKANE VALLEY

BOISE
SPOKANE

TOUCHET

VANCOUVER
WALLA WALLA
POULSBO

PASCO

COLLEGE PLACE

KENT

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



