

BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2021

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604109556	BRYANT HOUSE	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604809753	CHURCHILL PARK PLAZA LLC	Independent living facility man- agement	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604268575	ECHOLANDS WINERY	Wine sales and production	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604824475	GRANNYS TAMALES	Restaurant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604831148	HAIR BY GRETA	Stylist	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604802680	HALEIWA HOMES LLC	Long-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604799056	HEARING AND HEALING LLC	Hearing aid sales & fitting	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604834021	IN LOVE WITH THE PAST	Antiques & collectibles	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604827824	MIDWEST BIOSCIENCE RE- SEARCH PARK, LLC	Professional Service Organiza- tion.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604661855	MISSING LINK FABRICATION LLC		WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604828357	RUSSELL, KARINA JEAN	Stylist	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604507228	3MX CONTRACTORS	Construction contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604825162	BACCHUS & BARLEY, LLC	Tour services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604828858	CAPSHAW LLC	Handyman	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604819243	COUNTRY GIRL CANTINA LLC	Caterer	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602135311	INLAND CRANE INC.	Crane services	BOISE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604813564	KEVIN'S KLOWNS, LLC	Entertainer	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604002257	MEADOWLARK VOICES	Humanitarian aid for artists in refugee camps	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604825004	SONS OF LIBERTY	Politically affiliated facilitator & merchandise sales	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604767297	SONS OF STEFFAN	Construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604194756	THE BELLWETHER GROUP LLC	Consultant.	POULSBO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604775679	THE BROTHERS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION	Construction contractor	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604035794	TORRES DISTRIBUTING, LLC	Wholesale food distributor	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604735796	VALENCIA'S QUALITY PAINT- INGS LLC	Painting contractor	KENT
WW Home Occ	604818906	ACUTE INSPECTION COMPANY	Home Inspector.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604817473	FLOWERS GLAMOUR STUDIO	Beauty Salon.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604828904	FOCUS CLEANING SERVICE	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604824069	KADEE MAE PROPERTIES, LLC	Long-term rental, real estate investment	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604829566	ROSYS CLEANING SERVICE	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604537619	SHELLS GOT TO HAVE IT	Handmade crafts & jewelry	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604793933	SUPERIOR MOBILE TRUCK WASH	Mobile truck washing	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604826865	THERESA Y BARILA, LLC	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA